Division of Corporations Public Access System

#### **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document,

(((H04000192388 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Mumber

: (850)205-0383

04 SEP 2

Account Name

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone

: (850)222-1092

Fax Number

(850) 222-9428

## FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

On Target Media, LLC

Certificate of Status Certified Copy 0 Page Count 04 Estimated Charge 3130-00

Strategule Pling Manua

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 603/08, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE POLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIBELITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	(Name of Foreign Limited	Lìo	bility Company)
kio		3.	01-0736473
	plaw of which foreign limited liability		(FEI mumber, if applicable)
July 11, 2002		5.	perportual
(Date o	of Organization)		(Duration: Year limited liability company will cease a exist or "perpensal")
August 1, 2002			
	(Date first transacted business in ) (See sections 608.50) & 608.502 F.	lon S. te	ia, if prior to registration.) determine penalty liability)
1230 Montgomery R	ozd, Suite 300		
Cincinnati, Ohio 453	236		
	(Street Addres	S OI	Principal Office)
If limited liability	company is a manager-manage	d co	ompany, check here [K]
-			-
THE IMIDS AND US	nat ometriess addresses of the Ins	nag	ing members or managers are as follows:
Managere: Frank E	. Wood, John R. Crabb, Peg Wyant, M	ichq	el Collette, James Graves
	. Wood, John R. Crabb, Peg Wyant, M atgomery Road, Suite 300, Cincinnati,		
Address: 8230 Mor	atgomery Road, Suitz 300, Cincinnaci,	Ohio	45236
Address: 8230 Mor	agomery Road, Suite 300, Cincinnati,	Ohio day	45236 sold, thely authenticated by the official having custody of
Address: 8230 Mon	agomery Road, Suite 300, Cincinnati,	Ohio day	45236 sold, thily authenticated by the official having custody of a motacoeptable. If the certificate is in a forcion lancuage a
Address: 8230 Mon Attached is an origina trisdiction under the distion of the ostificat	atgomery Road, Suite 300, Cincinnati,  l certificate of existence, no more fam Si law of which it is organized. (A photoco e under eath of the translator must be ad	Ohio Ohio	s old, thily authenticated by the official having custody of a motacceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a ed.)
Address: 8230 Mon Attached is an original phistiction under the distion of the certificat Nature of busine	atgomery Road, Suite 300, Cincinnati,  l certificate of existence, no more from Si law of which it is organized. (A photoco reunder onto of the translator must be ad  see or purposes to be conducted of	Ohio Ohio	45236 sold, thily authenticated by the official having custody of a motacoeptable. If the certificate is in a forcion lancuage a
Address: 8230 Mor Attached is an origina inistiction under the sistion of the certificat Nature of busine	atgomery Road, Suite 300, Cincinnati,  l certificate of existence, no more from Si law of which it is organized. (A photoco reunder onto of the translator must be ad  see or purposes to be conducted of	Ohio Ohio	s old, thily authenticated by the official having custody of a motacceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a ed.)
Address: 8230 Mor Attached is an origina jurisdiction under the idation of the certificat Nature of busine	atgomery Road, Suite 300, Cincinnati,  l certificate of existence, no more from Si law of which it is organized. (A photoco reunder onto of the translator must be ad  see or purposes to be conducted of	Ohio Ohio	s old, thily authenticated by the official having custody of a motacceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a ed.)
Address: 8230 Mor Attached is an origina jurisdiction under the station of the certificat Nature of busine	argomery Road, Suite 300, Cincinnati, l certificate of existence, no more from St law of which it is organized. (A photoco runder eath of the nancian; must be sel used or purposes to be conducted or a doctor's office;  Signature of a member or an a	Ohio	sold, thely authenticated by the official having custody of a monacceptable. If the conficute is in a foreign language, and, connoted in Florida; informational and
Address: 8230 Mon Attached is an origina jurisdiction under the adation of the certificat	l certificate of existence, no more fum Si aw of which it is organized. (A photocole under eath of the translator must be sell as on purposes to be conducted to doctor's offices.  Signature of a member or an at (in accordance with section 608,4083).	Ohio	sold, they authenticated by the official having custody of a monacceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, and,) remoted in Plorida: informational and
Address: 8230 Mor Attached is an origina jurisdiction under the solution of the certificat Nature of busine	argomery Road, Suite 300, Cincinnati, l certificate of existence, no more from St law of which it is organized. (A photoco runder eath of the nancian; must be sel used or purposes to be conducted or a doctor's office;  Signature of a member or an a	Ohio	sold, they authenticated by the official having custody of a motscooptable. If the conflicate is in a foreign language, and,) competed in Plorida; informational and crized representative of a member, the execution of this document constitutes that the facts stand bersin are true.)

### CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

FLORIDA.						
1. The name of	f the Limited Liability Compa	ny is:				
On Target Media.	ITC	<del></del>				
2. The name as	nd the Florida street address o	f the registered a	gent and office are:	OH SEP 24		
	CTC	Corporation System	·	75		
		(Name)		24		
				至		
	1200 South Pine Island Road					
	Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)					
	Plantation	ter .	33324	ر		
		City/State/Zip		. =		
liability comparagent and agree relating to the pobligations of m	imed as registered agent and to my at the place designated in this to act in this capacity. I furthe proper and complete performan my position as registered agent to CT Corporation System (Signanure)	s certificate, I he er agree to compl ce of my duties, a	reby accept the appointme ly with the provisions of al and I am familiar with and	nt as registered I statutes accept the		
	eistant Secretary  \$ 100.06	Filing Fee for A Designation of	pplication Registered Agent			

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

# United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State

I, J. Kenneth Blackwell, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign corporations; that said records show ON TARGET MEDIA, LLC, an Ohio Limited Liability Company, Registration Number 1328741, was organized within the State of Ohio on July 11, 2002, is currently in FULL FORCE AND EFFECT upon the records of this office.





Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 23rd day of September, A.D. 2004

Ohio Secretary of State

Validation Number: V2004266S3885E